
CLUB NAME PRESIDENT EMAIL (@westmont.edu)

Active Minds Shaelyn Caragher scaragher

Adventure Olivia Hartford ohartford

Ahh-Men John Butler jbtuler

American Women’s Medical Association Taylor Cheung-Damonte tcheungdamonte

Biology Odette Vera overa

Catholic and Friends Hannah Fisk hfisk

Cheer Cassidy Stanford cstanford

Chemistry Madeline Merriman mmerriman

Climbing Antonio Tapia Cassady atapiacassady

Cooking Kyle Hansen khansen

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Kyle Soria ksoria

Feminist Society Amanda Wheeler awheeler

Game Marliss Neal mneal

Garden Audrey DeHaan adehaan

I’m a First Senaida Hernandez senhernandez

Improv (Jestmont) Benjamin Thomas bethomas

Investment Timothy Stoleson tstoleson

Law and Society Billie Bioku bbioku

Men’s Volleyball Noah Argao nargao

Not For Sale Emma Blashke eblaschke

NSTEP Sarah Pramano spramono

Ohana Warriors Jennifer Ikeda jikeda

Philosophy Lucas Vieira lvieira

Photography Gabriel Parkinson gparkinson

Polo Maggie Hine mhine

http://westmont.edu


Pre-Dental Nathan Chen nchen

Pre-Health Nicholas Taylor nitaylor

Rugby Nico Torres ntorres

Sailing Timothy Metz tmetz

Science and Faith Nathaniel Johnston najohnston

Self-Defense Monica Willenborg mwillenborg

STREAM Zion Shih zshih

String Things M’kya Williams mkwilliams

Student Environmental Awareness League Jeffery Schiller jshiller

Students Seeking Awareness in Theological 
Studies

Alexander Rothman arothman

Super Smash Bros Calvin Goering cgoering

Swing Dance Samuel Fredrickson sfredrickson

Tea Time Danielle Davis dandavis

Transfer Kevin Kinyon kkinyon

Ultimate Frisbee Nathan Chen nchen

Vegan/Vegetarian Kendra Dayton kdayton

Vespers Lucanno Germann lgermann

Water Polo Kyle Hansen khansen

Westmont College Republicans Veronica Nguyen vnguyen

Westmont Listens Emily Hoang ehoang

Westmont Poet’s Society Brianna Newport bnewport

Women of Westmont Hailey Hoang hahoang

Writer’s Guild Austin Nachbur anachbur

Yoga Danielle Davis dandavis


